
Wells – Yeovil
via Glastonbury, Somerton and Ilchester

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
Wells Bus Station  0600 0720 — 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1840
Old Wells Road  0610 0730 — 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1850
Glastonbury, Town Hall  0616 0736 — 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1856
Strode College  — — — — — — — — — — 1704 —
Street, The Library  0624 0744 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1709 1904
Compton Dundon, Ham Lane  0638 0758 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1723 1918
Somerton, Square arr 0647 0807 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1732 1927
Somerton, Square dep 0651 0811 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1736 1931
Kingsdon  0702 0822 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1747 1942
Ilchester, Taranto Hill  0707 0827 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1752 1947
Ilchester, Limington Road Turn  0709 0829 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1754 1949
Yeovil, Mudford Road  0719 0839 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1804 1959
Yeovil Bus Station  0725 0845 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1810 2005

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
Wells Bus Station  0720 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1840
Old Wells Road  0730 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1850
Glastonbury, Town Hall  0736 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1856
Street, The Library  0744 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1904
Compton Dundon, Ham Lane  0758 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1918
Somerton, Square arr 0807 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1927
Somerton, Square dep 0811 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1931
Kingsdon  0822 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1942
Ilchester, Taranto Hill  0827 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1947
Ilchester, Limington Road Turn  0829 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1949
Yeovil, Mudford Road  0839 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1959
Yeovil Bus Station  0845 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 2005

Sundays and Public Holidays - No Service

Yeovil – Wells
via Ilchester, Somerton and Glastonbury

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77a 77 77
Yeovil Bus Station  0555 0730 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1820
Yeovil, Mudford Road  0600 0735 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 — 1715 1825
Ilchester Road, Tesco  — — — — — — — — — 1615 — —
Ilchester, Limington Road Turn  0610 0745 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1623 1725 1835
Ilchester, Taranto Hill  0612 0747 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1625 1727 1837
Kingsdon  0617 0752 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 — 1732 1842
Somerton, Square arr 0626 0801 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1635 1741 1851
Somerton, Square dep 0626 0801 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1636 1746 1856
Lynch House  — — — — — — — — — 1638 — —
Compton Dundon  0636 0811 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1646 1756 1906
Street, Crispin Hall  0649 0824 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1659 1809 1919
Strode College  — 0829 — — — — — — — 1704 — —
Glastonbury, Town Hall  0658 0838 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 — 1818 1928
Old Wells Road  0705 0845 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 — 1825 1935
Wells Bus Station  0715 0855 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 — 1835 1945

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77a 77 77
Yeovil Bus Station  0555 0735 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Yeovil, Mudford Road  0600 0740 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 — 1715 1815
Ilchester Road, Tesco  — — — — — — — — — 1615 — —
Ilchester, Limington Road Turn  0610 0750 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1623 1725 1825
Ilchester, Taranto Hill  0612 0752 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1625 1727 1827
Kingsdon  0617 0757 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 — 1732 1832
Somerton, Square arr 0626 0806 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1635 1741 1841
Somerton, Square dep 0626 0806 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1636 1746 1846
Lynch House  — — — — — — — — — 1638 — —
Compton Dundon  0636 0816 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1646 1756 1856
Street, Crispin Hall  0649 0829 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1659 1809 1909
Glastonbury, Town Hall  0658 0838 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 — 1818 1918
Old Wells Road  0705 0845 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 — 1825 1925
Wells Bus Station  0715 0855 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 — 1835 1935

Sundays and Public Holidays - No Service

77

77/a
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